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KLUBOVI SUDIONICI

R.br Klub Par/Duo Solo Form./Grupa Članova
1  ASD Alma Dance - Scalea   3   6       
2  JAPAN -   1          
3  PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb   3   4       
4  PK FLAMENCO - Celje      1       
5  PK JASMIN - Kočevje   2          
6  PK LAMBADA - Split   2  39       
7  PK LOLITA - Kaštela      9       
8  PK LOLITA-Split - Split     10       
9  PK MAMBO - Brčko      5       

10  PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac   1   5       
11  PK RITMO LATINO - Novi Sad      5       
12  PK SAMBA - Maribor   1   3       
13  PK SPIN - Zagreb   1          
14  PK SPLIT - Split      5       
15  PK TAKT - Varaždin      1       
16  SPK HARMONY - Zagreb   3   1       
17  SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja      6       
18  SPK RITAM KOPRIVNICA - Koprivnica   1   1       
19  SPK VALCER - Varaždin      5       
20  SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb   2   9       
21  SRKD Diamant - Ljubljana   2   3       
22  ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska     25       
23  ŠPK H-8 - Bjelovar      5       
24  ŠPK TOP STEP - Sisak      1       

Ukupno  22 149        

SUCI

R.br Pozicija Sudac Mjesto
1  A Mario Ključević Zaprešić
2  B Nicolas Quesnoit Samobor
3  C Norbert Somogyi Zaprešić
4  D Robert Schubert Zagreb
5  E Antun Marki Zagreb
6  F Vlatka Blažeković Dašek Sisak
7  G Alan Walme Zagreb
8  H Dušan Radić SAN MARINO
9  J Jovana Klajić SERBIA



Ml.osnovci "D1" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 10

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 71 Ena Lučev
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 1113142 1
1 ACEFGHJ 7 1

2 70 Dora Kukić
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 2221231 2
1 ACEFGHJ 7 1

3 75 Laura Ivica
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 3432414 3
1 ACEFGHJ 7 1

4 72 Gabriela Šanjek
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 6344323 4
1 A.EFGHJ 6 4

5 73 Iva Paunović
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 5666665 5
1 ACE..H. 4 6

6 77 Marija Ljubičić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 7757556 6
1 ACEFG.J 6 4

7 76 Laura Župa
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 4575777 7
1 .C.FG.J 4 6

8 69 Ana Španjić
PK LAMBADA - Split

1 .....H. 1 8

9 74 Klara Matijašević
PK LAMBADA - Split

1 ....... 0 9

9 78 Rikarda Bruna Bitunjac
PK LAMBADA - Split

1 ....... 0 9

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 70 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 6 - - - - - 2
 71 1 1 1 3 1 4 2 4 - - - - - - 1
 72 6 3 4 4 3 2 3 - 1 4.11 - - - - 4
 73 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 - - - - 2 7 - 5
 75 3 4 3 2 4 1 4 1 2 4.09 - - - - 3
 76 4 5 7 5 7 7 7 - - - 1 3 3 7 7
 77 7 7 5 7 5 5 6 - - - - 3 4 - 6

Ml.osnovci "D1" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 3

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 71 Ena Lučev
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 3112121 1

2 70 Dora Kukić
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 1233312 2

3 79 Mila Nejašmić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 2321233 3

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 70 1 2 3 3 3 1 2 2 4.06 - 2
 71 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 - - 1
 79 2 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 4.07 - 3

Ml.osnovci "D2" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 4

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 83 Prančević Monika
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 2433331 1123111 1

2 81 Nora Jović
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 1114122 2234344 2

3 79 Mila Nejašmić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 3221213 4311222 3

4 80 Bruna Prpić
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 4342444 3442433 4

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 79 3 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 5 - - 2
 80 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 - 1 2 7 4
 81 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 4 - - - 1
 83 2 4 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 6 - 3

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 79 4 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 5 - - 2
 80 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 - 1 4.11 - 4
 81 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 - 2 4.10 - 3
 83 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 5 - - - 1



FINAL RESULT
No. CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
 83 3 1  4 1 >
 81 1 3  4 2 >
 79 2 2  4 3 >
 80 4 4  8 4 X

RULE 10
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 Place Quit
 83    1(1)                                 >
 81    1(1)                                 >
 79                                         3 X
 80                                          

RULE 11
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 Place Quit
 83    6(6)     8(10)                       1 X
 81    4(4)     8(12)                       2 X
 79                                          
 80                                          

Judical majority : 8

Ml.osnovci "D2" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 4

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 72 Gabriela Šanjek
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 4111121 4422212 1

2 80 Bruna Prpić
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 2222312 1311423 2

3 73 Iva Paunović
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 1343233 2143131 3

4 81 Nora Jović
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 3434444 3234344 4

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 72 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 - - - 1
 73 1 3 4 3 2 3 3 1 2 6 - 3
 80 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 6 - - 2
 81 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 - - 2 7 4

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 72 4 4 2 2 2 1 2 1 5 - - 1
 73 2 1 4 3 1 3 1 3 4.05 6.11 7.15 2.50
 80 1 3 1 1 4 2 3 3 4.05 6.11 7.15 2.50
 81 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 - 1 4 - 4

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL QUI Sum Place Quit
 72 1 1  2 1 X
 80 2 2.5  4.5 2 X
 73 3 2.5  5.5 3 X
 81 4 4  8 4 X

Ml.osnovci "D3" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 4

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 86 Lana Andrijašević
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 1132111 1121111 1131111 1

2 85 Iva Simić
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 2221322 2232422 2222422 2

3 87 Lenka Stolnik
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 3313233 3314233 3314233 3

4 88 Uliana Morozova
SRKD Diamant - Ljubljana

F 4444444 4443344 4443344 4

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 85 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 6 - - 2
 86 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 5 - - - 1
 87 3 3 1 3 2 3 3 1 2 7 - 3
 88 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 - - - 7 4

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 85 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 - 5 - - 2
 86 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 - - - 1
 87 3 3 1 4 2 3 3 1 2 6 - 3
 88 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 - - 2 7 4

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 85 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 - 6 - - 2
 86 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 6 - - - 1
 87 3 3 1 4 2 3 3 1 2 6 - 3
 88 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 - - 2 7 4

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
 86 1 1 1  3 1 X
 85 2 2 2  6 2 X
 87 3 3 3  9 3 X
 88 4 4 4 12 4 X



Ml.osnovci "D3" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 4

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 87 Lenka Stolnik
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 2111131 1112131 1112111 1

2 85 Iva Simić
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 1222243 2221243 2221232 2

3 88 Uliana Morozova
SRKD Diamant - Ljubljana

F 3334414 3434324 3334324 3

4 86 Lana Andrijašević
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 4443322 4343412 4443443 4

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 85 1 2 2 2 2 4 3 1 5 - - 2
 86 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 - 2 4.10 7.22 3.50
 87 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 5 - - - 1
 88 3 3 3 4 4 1 4 1 1 4.10 7.22 3.50

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 85 2 2 2 1 2 4 3 1 5 - - 2
 86 4 3 4 3 4 1 2 1 2 4.09 - 3
 87 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 5 - - - 1
 88 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 - 1 4.11 - 4

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 85 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 6 - - 2
 86 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 - - 2 7 4
 87 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 - - - 1
 88 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 - 1 5 - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN QUI Sum Place Quit
 87 1 1 1  3 1 X
 85 2 2 2  6 2 X
 88 3.5 4 3 10.5 3 >
 86 3.5 3 4 10.5 4 >

RULE 10
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 Place Quit
 87                                          
 85                                          
 88                        1(3)             >
 86                        1(3)             >

RULE 11
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 Place Quit
 87                                          
 85                                          
 88                       13(35)            3 X
 86                       10(25)            4 X

Judical majority : 11

Osnovci "D1" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 9

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 91 Ivana Šabić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 6111611 1

2 90 Filipa Katalinić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 4473133 2

3 92 Lorena Marina Elezović
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 2242549 3

4 93 Manuela Barbir
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 9527252 4

5 94 Mare Turić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 3755374 5

6 95 Marta Adanić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 5666467 6

7 98 Tina Vuletić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 8394926 7

8 96 Paola Vukšić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 1838885 8

9 97 Petra Milanović Trapo
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 7989798 9

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 1-9
 90 4 4 7 3 1 3 3 1 1 4 - - - - - - 2
 91 6 1 1 1 6 1 1 5 - - - - - - - - 1
 92 2 2 4 2 5 4 9 - 3 3 5 - - - - - 3
 93 9 5 2 7 2 5 2 - 3 3 3 5.16 - - - - 4
 94 3 7 5 5 3 7 4 - - 2 3 5.20 - - - - 5
 95 5 6 6 6 4 6 7 - - - 1 2 6 - - - 6
 96 1 8 3 8 8 8 5 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 7 - 8
 97 7 9 8 9 7 9 8 - - - - - - 2 4 - 9
 98 8 3 9 4 9 2 6 - 1 2 3 3 4 - - - 7



Osnovci "D1" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 5

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 100 Lukrecia Luči Ordulj
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 3112121 1

2 99 Ema Tomić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 2224242 2

3 102 Rita Žižić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 4433533 3

4 101 Nikol Bušelić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 5345414 4

5 94 Mare Turić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 1551355 5

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
 94 1 5 5 1 3 5 5 2 2 3 3 7 5
 99 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 - 5 - - - 2
100 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 - - - - 1
101 5 3 4 5 4 1 4 1 1 2 5 - 4
102 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 - - 4 - - 3

Osnovci "D2" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 7

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 103 Dora Žugaj
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 1111311 1111111 1

2 106 Nela Vuletić
ŠPK H-8 - Bjelovar

F 2346236 2245237 2

3 101 Nikol Bušelić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 3433552 4456743 3

4 107 Sara Marojević
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 5662124 6732325 4

5 105 Lidija Maretić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 4225443 3327566 5

6 99 Ema Tomić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 6557667 5563454 6

7 104 Ena Žunić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 7774775 7674672 7

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 99 6 5 5 7 6 6 7 - - - - 2 5 - 6
101 3 4 3 3 5 5 2 - 1 4.11 - - - - 3
103 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 6 - - - - - - 1
104 7 7 7 4 7 7 5 - - - 1 2 2 7 7
105 4 2 2 5 4 4 3 - 2 3 6 - - - 4
106 2 3 4 6 2 3 6 - 2 4.10 - - - - 2
107 5 6 6 2 1 2 4 1 3 3 4 - - - 5

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 99 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 - - 1 3 6 - - 5
101 4 4 5 6 7 4 3 - - 1 4 - - - 4
103 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - - - - 1
104 7 6 7 4 6 7 2 - 1 1 2 2 4 - 7
105 3 3 2 7 5 6 6 - 1 3 3 4 - - 6
106 2 2 4 5 2 3 7 - 3 4.09 - - - - 2
107 6 7 3 2 3 2 5 - 2 4.10 - - - - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
103 1 1  2 1 X
106 2 2  4 2 X
101 3 4  7 3 X
107 5 3  8 4 X
105 4 6 10 5 X
 99 6 5 11 6 X
104 7 7 14 7 X



Osnovci "D2" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 10

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 103 Dora Žugaj
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 2311121 2322111 1
1 ABEFGHJ ABEFGHJ 14 1

2 110 Gabriela Brstilo
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 1424312 1411323 2
1 ABEFGHJ A.EFGHJ 13 2

3 113 Marie Rubić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 3235564 3234562 3
1 ABEFGHJ A.E.GHJ 12 3

4 106 Nela Vuletić
ŠPK H-8 - Bjelovar

F 6563633 4543634 4
1 A...GHJ AB.FGHJ 10 5

5 105 Lidija Maretić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 4646446 6666446 5
1 .B.FGHJ .BEFGHJ 11 4

6 109 Dora Božić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 5152255 5155255 6
1 ABEFG.. AB..G.J 9 6

7 115 Rita Balint
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

1 .BEF... .BEF... 6 7

8 111 Josipa Razmilić
PK LAMBADA - Split

1 A.E.... ABE.... 5 8

9 112 Kjara Štulić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

1 .....HJ .....H. 3 9

10 114 Marta Đapić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

1 ....... ...F... 1 10

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
103 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 - - - - - 1
105 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 - - - 4.16 - - 4
106 6 5 6 3 6 3 3 - - 3 3 4 - 6
109 5 1 5 2 2 5 5 1 3 3 3 7 - 5
110 1 4 2 4 3 1 2 2 4 - - - - 2
113 3 2 3 5 5 6 4 - 1 3 4.12 - - 3

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
103 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 3 6 - - - - 1
105 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 - - - 2 2 7 6
106 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 - - 2 5 - - 4
109 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 1 2 2 2 7 - 5
110 1 4 1 1 3 2 3 3 4 - - - - 2
113 3 2 3 4 5 6 2 - 2 4 - - - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL QUI Sum Place Quit
103 1 1  2 1 X
110 2 2  4 2 X
113 3 3  6 3 X
106 6 4 10 4 >
105 4 6 10 5 >
109 5 5 10 6 >

RULE 10
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 Place Quit
103                                                              
110                                                              
113                                                              
106                                  1(4)                       >
105                                  1(4)                       >
109                                                             6 X

RULE 11
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 Place Quit
103                                                              
110                                                              
113                                                              
106                                 8(27)                       4 X
105                                 6(24)                       5 X
109                                                              

Judical majority : 8

Osnovci "D3" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 5

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 116 Neyla Hasagić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 1121111 1111111 1121111 1

2 100 Lukrecia Luči Ordulj
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 3415335 3325324 3315233 2

3 114 Marta Đapić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 2333422 4533532 2434422 3

4 115 Rita Balint
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 5242243 2242243 4243355 4

5 117 Ruby Jurišić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 4554554 5454455 5552544 5

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
100 3 4 1 5 3 3 5 1 1 4.10 - - 4
114 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 - 3 6 - - 2
115 5 2 4 2 2 4 3 - 3 4.09 - - 3
116 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 - - - - 1
117 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 - - - 3 7 5

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
100 3 3 2 5 3 2 4 - 2 5 - - 3
114 4 5 3 3 5 3 2 - 1 4 - - 4
115 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 - 4 - - - 2
116 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - - 1
117 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 - - - 3 7 5



StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
100 3 3 1 5 2 3 3 1 2 6 - - 2
114 2 4 3 4 4 2 2 - 3 4 - - 3
115 4 2 4 3 3 5 5 - 1 3 5 - 4
116 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 - - - - 1
117 5 5 5 2 5 4 4 - 1 1 3 7 5

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
116 1 1 1  3 1 X
100 4 3 2  9 2 >
114 2 4 3  9 3 >
115 3 2 4  9 4 >
117 5 5 5 15 5 X

RULE 10
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 Place Quit
116                                                    
100              1(2)                                 >
114              1(2)      2(5)                       >
115              1(2)      2(5)                       >
117                                                    

RULE 11
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 Place Quit
116                                                    
100              5(8)     15(38)                      2 X
114             7(14)     14(35)                      3 X
115             8(16)     12(28)                      4 X
117                                                    

Judical majority : 11

Osnovci "D3" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 4

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 118 Ciara Poljak
PK TAKT - Varaždin

F 1111111 1111111 2311111 1

2 116 Neyla Hasagić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 2332222 2242222 1242222 2

3 119 Lena Glavičić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 4223433 4324433 3124433 3

4 117 Ruby Jurišić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 3444344 3433344 4433344 4

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
116 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 - 5 - - 2
117 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 - - 2 7 4
118 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - 1
119 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 - 2 5 - 3

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
116 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 - 6 - - 2
117 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 - - 4.12 - 4
118 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - 1
119 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 - 1 4.11 - 3

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
116 1 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 6 - - 2
117 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 - - 3 7 4
118 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - 1
119 3 1 2 4 4 3 3 1 2 5 - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN QUI Sum Place Quit
118 1 1 1  3 1 X
116 2 2 2  6 2 X
119 3 3 3  9 3 X
117 4 4 4 12 4 X

Osnovci "C" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 14

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

RUMBA
ACEFGHJ

PASO D
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 123 Lara Banović
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 1211212 1111212 1111212 2122211 1121211 1
2 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

2 120 Anja Matć
PK RITMO LATINO - Novi Sad

F 2122121 2222121 2222121 1211122 2212122 2
2 ...FGHJ .CEFGHJ .CEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 30 3
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

3 126 Una Janković
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 3333635 3334635 3334445 3333335 3433335 3
2 ACEFGH. ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGH. ACEFGH. 32 2
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

4 110 Gabriela Brstilo
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 4444454 4445353 4445353 4445453 4346653 4
2 ACEFGH. ACE.GH. ACEFGHJ .CEFGHJ .CE.GHJ 29 4
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

5 118 Ciara Poljak
PK TAKT - Varaždin

F 5566346 5566446 6553536 6656646 6555446 5
2 .C.FGH. ...FGH. ...FGH. .C.FGH. AC.FGH. 19 6
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGH. ACEFGH. 33 9

6 119 Lena Glavičić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 6655563 6653564 5666664 5564564 5664564 6
2 .C..G.. .C.FG.J .CEFG.J ACE.G.J A..FG.J 20 5
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

7 121 Iva Tomić
PK RITMO LATINO - Novi Sad

2 A.E..HJ ..E..HJ ..E..HJ ..E..HJ .....HJ 15 7
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ .CEFGHJ 34 6

8 112 Kjara Štulić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

2 .CEF..J .CEF..J .C..... ......J ..E...J 12 8
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ .CEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 34 6

9 125 Sara Kovač
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

2 A...... A...... A...... A..F... A..F... 7 9
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGH. ACEFGHJ 34 6

10 113 Marie Rubić
PK LAMBADA - Split

2 A.....J A...... A...... ....... ..E.... 5 10
1 AC.F..J ACEFG.J A.EF... ACEFG.J ACEFG.J 25 12

11 111 Josipa Razmilić
PK LAMBADA - Split

2 ......J A...... A...... ....... .C..... 4 11
1 ACEFGHJ AC.FG.J AC.FG.. AC.F..J AC.FGHJ 26 11



Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

RUMBA
ACEFGHJ

PASO D
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

12 102 Rita Žižić
PK LAMBADA - Split

2 ..E.... ....... ....... A...... ....... 2 12
1 ACE.GHJ ACEFGHJ ACE.GHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 33 9

13 109 Dora Božić
PK LAMBADA - Split

1 ..E.G.. ..E..H. ..EF.HJ A.E..HJ A.E...J 15 13

14 122 Klea Ejupi
PK SAMBA - Maribor

1 ...F.H. .....H. .C..GHJ ....GHJ .....H. 11 14

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
110 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 - - - 6 - - 4
118 5 5 6 6 3 4 6 - - 1 2 4.17 - 5
119 6 6 5 5 5 6 3 - - 1 1 4.18 - 6
120 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 7 - - - - 2
123 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 4 - - - - - 1
126 3 3 3 3 6 3 5 - - 5 - - - 3

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
110 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 - - 2 5 - - 4
118 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 - - - 2 4.18 - 6
119 6 6 5 3 5 6 4 - - 1 2 4.17 - 5
120 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 7 - - - - 2
123 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 5 - - - - - 1
126 3 3 3 4 6 3 5 - - 4 - - - 3

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
110 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 - - 2 5 - - 4
118 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 - - 2 2 5 - 5
119 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 - - - 1 2 7 6
120 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 7 - - - - 2
123 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 5 - - - - - 1
126 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 - - 3 6 - - 3

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
110 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 - - 1 5 - - 4
118 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 - - - 1 2 7 6
119 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 - - - 2 5 - 5
120 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 4 - - - - - 1
123 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 7 - - - - 2
126 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 - - 6 - - - 3

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
110 4 3 4 6 6 5 3 - - 2 4 - - 4
118 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 - - - 2 5 - 5
119 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 - - - 2 4 - 6
120 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 7 - - - - 2
123 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 5 - - - - - 1
126 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 - - 5 - - - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
123 1 1 1 2 1  6 1 X
120 2 2 2 1 2  9 2 X
126 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 X
110 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 X
118 5 6 5 6 5 27 5 X
119 6 5 6 5 6 28 6 X

Osnovci "C" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 6

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

VIENNE
ABEFGHJ

SLOW F
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 123 Lara Banović
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 3123111 2134111 2123111 2133121 2121111 1

2 126 Una Janković
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 2241422 3341322 3231222 3221212 3232223 2

3 120 Anja Matć
PK RITMO LATINO - Novi Sad

F 1514353 1512453 1412343 1512453 1513352 3

4 125 Sara Kovač
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 4455245 4455234 4554435 4444335 4444435 4

5 121 Iva Tomić
PK RITMO LATINO - Novi Sad

F 5332564 5223565 5345564 5355564 5355564 5

6 122 Klea Ejupi
PK SAMBA - Maribor

F 6666636 6666646 6666656 6666646 6666646 6

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
120 1 5 1 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 - - - 3
121 5 3 3 2 5 6 4 - 1 3 4.12 - - 4
122 6 6 6 6 6 3 6 - - 1 1 1 7 6
123 3 1 2 3 1 1 1 4 - - - - - 1
125 4 4 5 5 2 4 5 - 1 1 4.14 - - 5
126 2 2 4 1 4 2 2 1 5 - - - - 2

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
120 1 5 1 2 4 5 3 2 3 4 - - - 3
121 5 2 2 3 5 6 5 - 2 3 3 6 - 5
122 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 - - - 1 1 7 6
123 2 1 3 4 1 1 1 4 - - - - - 1
125 4 4 5 5 2 3 4 - 1 2 5 - - 4
126 3 3 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 6 - - - 2

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
120 1 4 1 2 3 4 3 2 3 5 - - - 3
121 5 3 4 5 5 6 4 - - 1 3 6 - 5
122 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 - - - - 1 7 6
123 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 4 - - - - - 1
125 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 - - 1 4 - - 4
126 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 5 - - - - 2

StN
JUDGES SLOW FOXTROT

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
120 1 5 1 2 4 5 3 2 3 4 - - - 3
121 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 - - 1 2 6 - 5
122 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 - - - 1 1 7 6
123 2 1 3 3 1 2 1 3 5 - - - - 2
125 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 - - 2 6 - - 4
126 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 6 - - - - 1



StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
120 1 5 1 3 3 5 2 2 3 5 - - - 3
121 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 - - 1 2 6 - 5
122 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 - - - 1 1 7 6
123 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - 1
125 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 - - 1 6 - - 4
126 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 - 4 - - - - 2

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
123 1 1 1 2 1  6 1 X
126 2 2 2 1 2  9 2 X
120 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 X
125 5 4 4 4 4 21 4 X
121 4 5 5 5 5 24 5 X
122 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 X

Ml.mladež "D1" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 5

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 127 Antea Klarić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 2121212 1

2 128 Iva Ivić
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 3332121 2

3 129 Ivana Petrović
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 1214344 3

4 130 Kiara Kauković
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 4453553 4

5 131 Lucija Jelović
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 5545435 5

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
127 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 7 - - - 1
128 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 2 4 - - - 2
129 1 2 1 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 - - 3
130 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 - - 2 4 - 4
131 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 - - 1 3 7 5

Ml.mladež "D1" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 7

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 137 Magdalena Gusić
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 1221111 1

2 135 Leona Graf
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 6113227 2

3 136 Lucija Divić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 5442334 3

4 133 Lara Gazilj
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 2374452 4

5 134 Leona Elač
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 3536643 5

6 139 Mia Puharić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 4655566 6

7 130 Kiara Kauković
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 7767775 7

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
130 7 7 6 7 7 7 5 - - - - 1 2 7 7
133 2 3 7 4 4 5 2 - 2 3 5 - - - 4
134 3 5 3 6 6 4 3 - - 3 4 - - - 5
135 6 1 1 3 2 2 7 2 4 - - - - - 2
136 5 4 4 2 3 3 4 - 1 3 6 - - - 3
137 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - - 1
139 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 - - - 1 4 - - 6



Ml.mladež "D2" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 13

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 137 Magdalena Gusić
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 1112235 1113144 1
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 14 1

2 142 Gemma Noviello
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 3541112 4651215 2
1 A..FGHJ ...FGHJ 9 2

3 146 Sara Maslov
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 2235323 2345623 3
1 ACEF.HJ ...F.H. 8 5

4 141 Emma Gnjidić
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 6653544 3532432 4
1 A.E..HJ A.E.GHJ 9 2

5 147 Stela Vranješ
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 5464451 6464351 5
1 .C.F.HJ AC...HJ 8 5

6 143 Lora Martinović
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 4326666 5226566 6
1 A.EFGH. ACEF... 9 2

7 135 Leona Graf
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

1 .C..G.. .CEFG.. 6 7

7 144 Nikol Ivelić
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

1 ......J ..EFGHJ 6 7

7 145 Rita Žuvić
PK LAMBADA - Split

1 AC..G.. .CE...J 6 7

10 139 Mia Puharić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

1 .CEFG.. .C..... 5 10

11 136 Lucija Divić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

1 ..E.... A...G.. 3 11

12 133 Lara Gazilj
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

1 ....... A...... 1 12

13 140 Antea Barić
PK LAMBADA - Split

1 ....... ....... 0 13

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
137 1 1 1 2 2 3 5 3 5 - - - - 1
141 6 6 5 3 5 4 4 - - 1 3 5 - 5
142 3 5 4 1 1 1 2 3 4 - - - - 2
143 4 3 2 6 6 6 6 - 1 2 3 3 7 6
146 2 2 3 5 3 2 3 - 3 6 - - - 3
147 5 4 6 4 4 5 1 1 1 1 4 - - 4

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
137 1 1 1 3 1 4 4 4 - - - - - 1
141 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 - 2 5 - - - 2
142 4 6 5 1 2 1 5 2 3 3 4.08 - - 4
143 5 2 2 6 5 6 6 - 2 2 2 4 - 6
146 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 - 2 4 - - - 3
147 6 4 6 4 3 5 1 1 1 2 4.12 - - 5

FINAL RESULT
No. CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
137 1 1  2 1 X
142 2 4  6 2 >
146 3 3  6 3 >
141 5 2  7 4 X
147 4 5  9 5 X
143 6 6 12 6 X

RULE 10
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 Place Quit
137                                                              
142              1(2)                                           2 X
146                                                             3 X
141                                                              
147                                                              
143                                                              

Ml.mladež "D2" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 9

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 144 Nikol Ivelić
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 1113244 2112265 1

2 150 Lana Starčević
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 2721198 1421123 2

3 151 Marta Visković
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 6245332 7338547 3

4 152 Tia Tamburović
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 8396711 6796412 4

5 141 Emma Gnjidić
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 9572986 9243351 5

6 148 Anđela Birčić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 5858825 8869674 6

7 147 Stela Vranješ
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 4639663 4975939 7

8 149 Fiona Joskić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 7467457 5557796 8

9 146 Sara Maslov
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 3984579 3684888 9



StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 1-9
141 9 5 7 2 9 8 6 - 1 1 1 2 3 4.20 - - 9
144 1 1 1 3 2 4 4 3 4.05 - - - - - - - 1
146 3 9 8 4 5 7 9 - - 1 2 3 3 4.19 - - 8
147 4 6 3 9 6 6 3 - - 2 3 3 6 - - - 5
148 5 8 5 8 8 2 5 - 1 1 1 4 - - - - 4
149 7 4 6 7 4 5 7 - - - 2 3 4.19 - - - 7
150 2 7 2 1 1 9 8 2 4.06 - - - - - - - 2
151 6 2 4 5 3 3 2 - 2 4 - - - - - - 3
152 8 3 9 6 7 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 4.11 - - - 6

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 1-9
141 9 2 4 3 3 5 1 1 2 4 - - - - - - 3
144 2 1 1 2 2 6 5 2 5.08 - - - - - - - 2
146 3 6 8 4 8 8 8 - - 1 2 2 3 3 7 - 9
147 4 9 7 5 9 3 9 - - 1 2 3 3 4.19 - - 7
148 8 8 6 9 6 7 4 - - - 1 1 3 4.23 - - 8
149 5 5 5 7 7 9 6 - - - - 3 4 - - - 6
150 1 4 2 1 1 2 3 3 5.07 - - - - - - - 1
151 7 3 3 8 5 4 7 - - 2 3 4 - - - - 4
152 6 7 9 6 4 1 2 1 2 2 3 3 5 - - - 5

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL QUI Sum Place Quit
144 1 2  3 1 >
150 2 1  3 2 >
151 3 4  7 3 X
152 6 5 11 4 X
141 9 3 12 5 >
148 4 8 12 6 >
147 5 7 12 7 >
149 7 6 13 8 X
146 8 9 17 9 X

RULE 10
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 7 1 - 8 1 - 9 Place Quit
144    1(1)                                                                                   >
150    1(1)                                                                                   >
151                                                                                            
152                                                                                            
141                                            1(3)                                           5 X
148                                            1(4)      1(4)                                 6 X
147                                            1(5)      1(5)                                 7 X
149                                                                                            
146                                                                                            

RULE 11
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 7 1 - 8 1 - 9 Place Quit
144    5(5)     9(13)     10(16)    12(24)                                                    1 X
150    5(5)     9(13)     10(16)    11(20)                                                    2 X
151                                                                                            
152                                                                                            
141                                                                                            
148                                                                                            
147                                                                                            
149                                                                                            
146                                                                                            

Judical majority : 8

Ml.mladež "D3" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 13

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 153 Chiara Biondi
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 1111111 1121111 1121111 1
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 21 1

2 134 Leona Elač
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 2322276 2213284 2214282 2
1 .CEF.H. ACEFG.. ACEF..J 14 5

3 159 Nika Ditrih
PK SAMBA - Maribor

F 4643752 4532865 6532765 3
1 ACE.G.J .CE.G.. ACEFGHJ 15 4

4 152 Tia Tamburović
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 7274337 7354337 7673438 4
1 ACEFGHJ AC.FGHJ ACEFG.. 18 2

5 161 Petra Staničić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 5855524 6866526 5846324 5
1 ...FGHJ A.EFGHJ A.EFGHJ 16 3

6 155 Iva Jurić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 8466663 8477653 4367846 6
1 ..EF..J A.E..HJ .C....J 9 6

7 160 Paola Radić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 6788445 5788442 8788553 7
1 AC.FG.. AC..G.J ....G.. 9 6

8 157 Iva Radnić
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 3537888 3645778 3455677 8
1 ACE...J .CE.... ..EF.H. 9 6

9 149 Fiona Joskić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

1 .....H. ......J A....HJ 5 9

10 154 Gabriela Knezović
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

1 A...... ...F... .C..G.. 4 10

11 158 Lori Jurasović
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

1 .....H. .....H. .....H. 3 11

11 163 Sunčica Karmela Zec
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

1 ....G.. ...F.H. ....... 3 11

13 156 Iva Kovačević
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

1 ....... ....... ....... 0 13



StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
134 2 3 2 2 2 7 6 - 4 - - - - - - 2
152 7 2 7 4 3 3 7 - 1 3 4.12 - - - - 3
153 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - - - - - 1
155 8 4 6 6 6 6 3 - - 1 2 2 6 - - 6
157 3 5 3 7 8 8 8 - - 2 2 3 3 4 - 8
159 4 6 4 3 7 5 2 - 1 2 4.13 - - - - 4
160 6 7 8 8 4 4 5 - - - 2 3 4 - - 7
161 5 8 5 5 5 2 4 - 1 1 2 6 - - - 5

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
134 2 2 1 3 2 8 4 1 4 - - - - - - 2
152 7 3 5 4 3 3 7 - - 3 4 - - - - 3
153 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 - - - - - - - 1
155 8 4 7 7 6 5 3 - - 1 2 3 4.18 6.32 7.40 7.50
157 3 6 4 5 7 7 8 - - 1 2 3 4.18 6.32 7.40 7.50
159 4 5 3 2 8 6 5 - 1 2 3 5 - - - 4
160 5 7 8 8 4 4 2 - 1 1 3 4 - - - 5
161 6 8 6 6 5 2 6 - 1 1 1 2 6 - - 6

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
134 2 2 1 4 2 8 2 1 5 - - - - - - 2
152 7 6 7 3 4 3 8 - - 2 3 3 4 - - 7
153 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 - - - - - - - 1
155 4 3 6 7 8 4 6 - - 1 3 3 5 - - 6
157 3 4 5 5 6 7 7 - - 1 2 4.17 - - - 5
159 6 5 3 2 7 6 5 - 1 2 2 4.15 - - - 4
160 8 7 8 8 5 5 3 - - 1 1 3 3 4 - 8
161 5 8 4 6 3 2 4 - 1 2 4 - - - - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
153 1 1 1  3 1 X
134 2 2 2  6 2 X
159 4 4 4 12 3 X
152 3 3 7 13 4 X
161 5 6 3 14 5 X
155 6 7.5 6 19.5 6 X
160 7 5 8 20 7 X
157 8 7.5 5 20.5 8 X

Ml.mladež "D3" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 7

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 157 Iva Radnić
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 2254132 1124122 1122132 1

2 164 Ela Bilić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 1132611 3362611 2363321 2

3 159 Nika Ditrih
PK SAMBA - Maribor

F 3321277 2251345 3231453 3

4 165 Ivana Ira Šustić
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 5616425 5513234 6714216 4

5 163 Sunčica Karmela Zec
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 4765543 4446556 4645645 5

6 154 Gabriela Knezović
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 6573354 6775477 5477574 6

7 160 Paola Radić
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 7447766 7637763 7556767 7

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
154 6 5 7 3 3 5 4 - - 2 3 5.20 - - 5
157 2 2 5 4 1 3 2 1 4 - - - - - 2
159 3 3 2 1 2 7 7 1 3 5 - - - - 3
160 7 4 4 7 7 6 6 - - - 2 2 4 - 7
163 4 7 6 5 5 4 3 - - 1 3 5.21 - - 6
164 1 1 3 2 6 1 1 4 - - - - - - 1
165 5 6 1 6 4 2 5 1 2 2 3 5.17 - - 4

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
154 6 7 7 5 4 7 7 - - - 1 2 3 7 7
157 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 3 6 - - - - - 1
159 2 2 5 1 3 4 5 1 3 4.08 - - - - 3
160 7 6 3 7 7 6 3 - - 2 2 2 4 - 6
163 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 - - - 3 5 - - 5
164 3 3 6 2 6 1 1 2 3 5 - - - - 2
165 5 5 1 3 2 3 4 1 2 4.09 - - - - 4

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
154 5 4 7 7 5 7 4 - - - 2 4 - - 6
157 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 3 6 - - - - - 1
159 3 2 3 1 4 5 3 1 2 5 - - - - 3
160 7 5 5 6 7 6 7 - - - - 2 4 - 7
163 4 6 4 5 6 4 5 - - - 3 5 - - 5
164 2 3 6 3 3 2 1 1 3 6 - - - - 2
165 6 7 1 4 2 1 6 2 3 3 4 - - - 4

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN QUI Sum Place Quit
157 2 1 1  4 1 X
164 1 2 2  5 2 X
159 3 3 3  9 3 X
165 4 4 4 12 4 X
163 6 5 5 16 5 X
154 5 7 6 18 6 X
160 7 6 7 20 7 X



Ml.mladež "C" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 14

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

RUMBA
ACEFGHJ

PASO D
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 170 Klara Senjan
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 1122112 1122213 2122112 1112112 1122112 1
2 ACEFGHJ ACE.GHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGH. 33 2
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

2 171 Korina Krog
SPK RITAM KOPRIVNICA - Koprivnica

F 2211321 2611321 1211321 2221323 2411221 2
2 ACE.GHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 34 1
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

3 150 Lana Starčević
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 4533444 4443444 5633545 4633444 4543445 3
2 ..EFG.J A.EFG.. A.EFG.J A.EFGH. ACEFGHJ 25 5
1 .CEFGHJ .CEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 33 6

4 174 Tara Lončarec
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 5344263 5336162 4556263 5346261 5236363 4
2 ACEF..J AC.FGH. ACE.GHJ ACE.G.J ACEFGHJ 28 4
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

5 169 Kiara Vukmirović
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 3465535 3264535 3344434 3564535 3664534 5
2 AC.FGHJ ACEF.HJ ACEF.H. ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 31 3
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 35 1

6 172 Lota Bartolović
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 6656656 6555656 6465656 6455656 6355656 6
2 A.EF.H. .CEF.H. .CEF.H. .CEF.H. .C...H. 18 6
1 ACEFGH. ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 34 5

7 165 Ivana Ira Šustić
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

2 AC..GH. A...GH. AC..GH. AC...H. A...... 15 7
1 ACE.GHJ ACE.GHJ ACE.GHJ ACE.GHJ ACE.GH. 29 10

8 164 Ela Bilić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

2 .C.F..J .C.F..J ...F... ...F... ..EFG.. 11 8
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFG.. ACEFGH. ACEFGHJ ACEFGHJ 32 7

9 173 Nina Dvornik
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

2 .....H. ......J ....G.J ....G.J ......J 7 9
1 A.EFG.J A.EFGHJ ACEFGHJ ACEFG.J A.EFG.J 29 10

10 168 Helena Stojić
PK RITMO LATINO - Novi Sad

2 ....G.. ....G.J ......J ......J ....... 5 10
1 ACEFGHJ ACEFGH. ACEFG.J ACEF.HJ ACEF.HJ 31 8

11 151 Marta Visković
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

2 ..E.... ..E.... ....... ....... ....... 2 11
1 ACEFG.J ACEFGHJ .CEFGH. ACEFGH. ACEFGHJ 31 8

12 148 Anđela Birčić
PK LAMBADA - Split

2 ....... ....... ....... ....... ......J 1 12
1 ACE.GHJ ACE..HJ .CE..HJ .CE.GH. .CE..HJ 23 12

13 167 Gloria Berec
ŠPK H-8 - Bjelovar

1 ...F.HJ A..FGHJ A..F.HJ A..FGHJ A..FGHJ 22 13

14 175 Tea Španjić
PK LAMBADA - Split

1 AC.F.H. .C.F..J A..FG.J ...F..J .C.FG.. 16 14

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
150 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 - - 2 6 - - 3
169 3 4 6 5 5 3 5 - - 2 3 6 - 5
170 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 4 - - - - - 1
171 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 3 6 - - - - 2
172 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 - - - - 2 7 6
174 5 3 4 4 2 6 3 - 1 3 5 - - 4

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
150 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 - - 1 7 - - 4
169 3 2 6 4 5 3 5 - 1 3 4 - - 5
170 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 6 - - - - 1
171 2 6 1 1 3 2 1 3 5 - - - - 2
172 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 - - - - 4 - 6
174 5 3 3 6 1 6 2 1 2 4 - - - 3

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
150 5 6 3 3 5 4 5 - - 2 3 6 - 4
169 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 - - 3 7 - - 3
170 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 7 - - - - 2
171 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 4 - - - - - 1
172 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 - - - 1 3 7 6
174 4 5 5 6 2 6 3 - 1 2 3 5 - 5

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
150 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 - - 2 6 - - 3
169 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 - - 2 3 6 - 5
170 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 5 - - - - - 1
171 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 1 5 - - - - 2
172 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 - - - 1 4 - 6
174 5 3 4 6 2 6 1 1 2 3 4 - - 4

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
150 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 - - 1 5 - - 4
169 3 6 6 4 5 3 4 - - 2 4 - - 5
170 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 4 - - - - - 1
171 2 4 1 1 2 2 1 3 6 - - - - 2
172 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 - - 1 1 4 - 6
174 5 2 3 6 3 6 3 - 1 4 - - - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
170 1 1 2 1 1  6 1 X
171 2 2 1 2 2  9 2 X
150 3 4 4 3 4 18 3 X
174 4 3 5 4 3 19 4 X
169 5 5 3 5 5 23 5 X
172 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 X



Ml.mladež "C" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 8

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

VIENNE
ABEFGHJ

SLOW F
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 171 Korina Krog
SPK RITAM KOPRIVNICA - Koprivnica

F 2111211 2111211 2111311 2211521 2111221 1

2 170 Klara Senjan
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 1622155 1322127 1322123 1424118 1322113 2

3 172 Lota Bartolović
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 5435544 5535333 5434432 6533332 6534342 3

4 173 Nina Dvornik
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 6286427 6244475 6243575 7142463 7265565 4

5 158 Lori Jurasović
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 4543833 4653846 4665756 5665655 5653857 5

6 174 Tara Lončarec
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 8367366 7467558 7557247 4357244 4447434 6

7 167 Gloria Berec
ŠPK H-8 - Bjelovar

F 3754682 3786682 3786688 3776786 3786776 7

8 176 Ana Mor
PK RITMO LATINO - Novi Sad

F 7878778 8878764 8878864 8888877 8878688 8

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
158 4 5 4 3 8 3 3 - - 3 5 - - - - 3
167 3 7 5 4 6 8 2 - 1 2 3 4 - - - 5
170 1 6 2 2 1 5 5 2 4 - - - - - - 2
171 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 - - - - - - - 1
172 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 - - 1 4 - - - - 4
173 6 2 8 6 4 2 7 - 2 2 3 3 5.20 - - 6
174 8 3 6 7 3 6 6 - - 2 2 2 5.24 - - 7
176 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 - - - - - - 4 - 8

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
158 4 6 5 3 8 4 6 - - 1 3 4 - - - 5
167 3 7 8 6 6 8 2 - 1 2 2 2 4.17 - - 6
170 1 3 2 2 1 2 7 2 5 - - - - - - 2
171 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 - - - - - - - 1
172 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 - - 4 - - - - - 3
173 6 2 4 4 4 7 5 - 1 1 4 - - - - 4
174 7 4 6 7 5 5 8 - - - 1 3 4.20 - - 7
176 8 8 7 8 7 6 4 - - - 1 1 2 4 - 8

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
158 4 6 6 5 7 5 6 - - - 1 3 6 - - 6
167 3 7 8 6 6 8 8 - - 1 1 1 3 4 - 7
170 1 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 5 - - - - - - 2
171 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 - - - - - - - 1
172 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 - 1 3 6 - - - - 3
173 6 2 4 3 5 7 5 - 1 2 3 5 - - - 4
174 7 5 5 7 2 4 7 - 1 1 2 4 - - - 5
176 8 8 7 8 8 6 4 - - - 1 1 2 3 7 8

StN
JUDGES SLOW FOXTROT

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
158 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 - - - - 4 - - - 6
167 3 7 7 6 7 8 6 - - 1 1 1 3 6 - 7
170 1 4 2 4 1 1 8 3 4 - - - - - - 2
171 2 2 1 1 5 2 1 3 6 - - - - - - 1
172 6 5 3 3 3 3 2 - 1 5 - - - - - 3
173 7 1 4 2 4 6 3 1 2 3 5.14 - - - - 4
174 4 3 5 7 2 4 4 - 1 2 5.17 - - - - 5
176 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 - - - - - - 2 7 8

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
158 5 6 5 3 8 5 7 - - 1 1 4.18 - - - 6
167 3 7 8 6 7 7 6 - - 1 1 1 3 6 - 7
170 1 3 2 2 1 1 3 3 5 - - - - - - 2
171 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 4 - - - - - - - 1
172 6 5 3 4 3 4 2 - 1 3 5 - - - - 4
173 7 2 6 5 5 6 5 - 1 1 1 4.17 - - - 5
174 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 - - 1 6 - - - - 3
176 8 8 7 8 6 8 8 - - - - - 1 2 7 8

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
171 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
170 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X
172 4 3 3 3 4 17 3 X
173 6 4 4 4 5 23 4 X
158 3 5 6 6 6 26 5 X
174 7 7 5 5 3 27 6 X
167 5 6 7 7 7 32 7 X
176 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 X

Ml.mladež "B" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 3

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

RUMBA
ACEFGHJ

PASO D
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 177 Jasmine Orassi
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 1213111 1222111 1222111 1222111 1222111 1

2 179 Marta Dugalija
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 2121232 2111232 2111232 2111232 2111232 2

3 178 Leona Borak
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 3332323 3333323 3333323 3333323 3333323 3

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
177 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 5 - - 1
178 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 - 2 7 3
179 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 6 - 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
177 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 - - 1
178 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 - 1 7 3
179 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 6 - 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
177 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 - - 1
178 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 - 1 7 3
179 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 6 - 2

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
177 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 - - 1
178 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 - 1 7 3
179 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 6 - 2



StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
177 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 - - 1
178 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 - 1 7 3
179 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 6 - 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
177 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
179 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X
178 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 X

Ml.mladež "B" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

VIENNE
ABEFGHJ

SLOW F
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 179 Marta Dugalija
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 1221111 1221112 1111112 1121111 2221212 1

2 178 Leona Borak
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 2112222 2112221 2222221 2212222 1112121 2

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
178 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 7 2
179 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 - 1

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
178 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 7 2
179 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 4 - 1

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE

WALTZA B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
178 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 7 2
179 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 - 1

StN
JUDGES SLOW

FOXTROTA B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
178 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 7 2
179 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 - 1

StN
JUDGES QUICKS...

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
178 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 5 - 1
179 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 7 2

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
179 1 1 1 1 2  6 1 X
178 2 2 2 2 1  9 2 X

Mladež "D1" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 3

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 181 Kiara Milaković Munčić
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 1111221 1

2 180 Ema Tomas
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 2222112 2

3 182 Mila Vrca
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 3333333 3

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
180 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 7 - 2
181 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 5 - - 1
182 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 - - 7 3

Mladež "D1" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 4

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 184 Matea Tokić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 1112311 1

2 183 Dorotea Ivić
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 2221122 2

3 180 Ema Tomas
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 3333234 3

4 181 Kiara Milaković Munčić
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 4444443 4

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
180 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 - 1 6 - 3
181 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 - - 1 7 4
183 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 7 - - 2
184 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 5 - - - 1



Mladež "D2" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 183 Dorotea Ivić
SPK PETRINIA - Petrinja

F 1111111 1111111 1

Mladež "D2" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 185 Anđela Španjić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 1111111 1111111 1

Mladež "D3" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 4

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 187 Lana Ditrih
PK SAMBA - Maribor

F 1211212 1111211 1111112 1

2 188 Lara Pensa
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 2123141 2233142 2343441 2

3 185 Anđela Španjić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 4332324 4322323 4232233 3

4 186 Gabrijela Ivić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 3444433 3444434 3424324 4

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
185 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 - 2 5 - 3
186 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 - - 3 7 4
187 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 4 - - - 1
188 2 1 2 3 1 4 1 3 5 - - 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
185 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 - 3 6 - 3
186 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 - - 2 7 4
187 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 6 - - - 1
188 2 2 3 3 1 4 2 1 4 - - 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
185 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 - 3 6 - 2
186 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 - 2 4.10 - 4
187 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 - - - 1
188 2 3 4 3 4 4 1 1 2 4.09 - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
187 1 1 1  3 1 X
188 2 2 3  7 2 X
185 3 3 2  8 3 X
186 4 4 4 12 4 X

Mladež "D3" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 187 Lana Ditrih
PK SAMBA - Maribor

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Mladež "C" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 8

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

RUMBA
ACEFGHJ

PASO D
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 189 Irma Petričević
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 2211113 2212112 2113112 2113113 2113113 1

2 184 Matea Tokić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 1124361 1123251 1231251 1231251 1221251 2

3 193 Nikol Martinović
PK SPLIT - Split

F 5432622 7431633 4422433 7522632 5544432 3

4 195 Rita Čičak
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 3343444 3344544 3584548 3474448 3332548 4

5 190 Lara Ljubica
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 8775555 4656465 6646764 4755565 4666664 5

6 192 Marta Novaković
ŠPK H-8 - Bjelovar

F 4668737 6578826 5365826 5346824 6475826 6

7 191 Maja Perica
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 6557276 5767377 7757375 6667376 7757375 7

8 194 Petra Čerina
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 7886888 8885788 8878687 8888787 8888787 8



StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
184 1 1 2 4 3 6 1 3 4 - - - - - - 2
189 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 4 - - - - - - - 1
190 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 - - - - 4 - - - 5
191 6 5 5 7 2 7 6 - 1 1 1 3 5 - - 6
192 4 6 6 8 7 3 7 - - 1 2 2 4 - - 7
193 5 4 3 2 6 2 2 - 3 4 - - - - - 3
194 7 8 8 6 8 8 8 - - - - - 1 2 7 8
195 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 - - 3 7 - - - - 4

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
184 1 1 2 3 2 5 1 3 5 - - - - - - 2
189 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 7 - - - - - - 1
190 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 - - - 2 4 - - - 5
191 5 7 6 7 3 7 7 - - 1 1 2 3 7 - 7
192 6 5 7 8 8 2 6 - 1 1 1 2 4 - - 6
193 7 4 3 1 6 3 3 1 1 4 - - - - - 3
194 8 8 8 5 7 8 8 - - - - 1 1 2 7 8
195 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 - - 2 6 - - - - 4

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
184 1 2 3 1 2 5 1 3 5 - - - - - - 2
189 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 4 - - - - - - - 1
190 6 6 4 6 7 6 4 - - - 2 2 6 - - 6
191 7 7 5 7 3 7 5 - - 1 1 3 3 7 - 7
192 5 3 6 5 8 2 6 - 1 2 2 4 - - - 5
193 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 - 2 4 - - - - - 3
194 8 8 7 8 6 8 7 - - - - - 1 3 7 8
195 3 5 8 4 5 4 8 - - 1 3 5 - - - 4

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
184 1 2 3 1 2 5 1 3 5 - - - - - - 2
189 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 4 - - - - - - - 1
190 4 7 5 5 5 6 5 - - - 1 5 - - - 6
191 6 6 6 7 3 7 6 - - 1 1 1 5 - - 7
192 5 3 4 6 8 2 4 - 1 2 4 - - - - 5
193 7 5 2 2 6 3 2 - 3 4 - - - - - 3
194 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 - - - - - - 2 7 8
195 3 4 7 4 4 4 8 - - 1 5 - - - - 4

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
184 1 2 2 1 2 5 1 3 6 - - - - - - 2
189 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 4 - - - - - - - 1
190 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 - - - 2 2 7 - - 5
191 7 7 5 7 3 7 5 - - 1 1 3 3 7 - 7
192 6 4 7 5 8 2 6 - 1 1 2 3 5 - - 6
193 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 - 1 2 5 - - - - 4
194 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 - - - - - - 2 7 8
195 3 3 3 2 5 4 8 - 1 4 - - - - - 3

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
189 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
184 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X
193 3 3 3 3 4 16 3 X
195 4 4 4 4 3 19 4 X
190 5 5 6 6 5 27 5 X
192 7 6 5 5 6 29 6 X
191 6 7 7 7 7 34 7 X
194 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 X

Mladež "C" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 6

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

VIENNE
ABEFGHJ

SLOW F
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 189 Irma Petričević
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 1131155 1121163 1111141 1121132 1122121 1

2 190 Lara Ljubica
PK LOLITA-Split - Split

F 2323211 2234212 2234323 2243321 2333332 2

3 196 Manuela Mihojević
PK SPLIT - Split

F 5212522 4512321 4622516 3512214 4511214 3

4 195 Rita Čičak
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 3445646 3445546 3355635 5356646 3254646 4

5 191 Maja Perica
PK LOLITA - Kaštela

F 4556464 6356654 6446462 6434463 6446553 5

6 193 Nikol Martinović
PK SPLIT - Split

F 6664333 5663435 5563254 4665555 5665465 6

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
189 1 1 3 1 1 5 5 4 - - - - - 1
190 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 2 5.08 - - - - 2
191 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 - - - 3 5 - 6
193 6 6 6 4 3 3 3 - - 3 4.13 - - 4
195 3 4 4 5 6 4 6 - - 1 4.15 - - 5
196 5 2 1 2 5 2 2 1 5.09 - - - - 3

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
189 1 1 2 1 1 6 3 4 - - - - - 1
190 2 2 3 4 2 1 2 1 5 - - - - 2
191 6 3 5 6 6 5 4 - - 1 2 4 - 6
193 5 6 6 3 4 3 5 - - 2 3 5 - 5
195 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 - - 1 4 - - 4
196 4 5 1 2 3 2 1 2 4 - - - - 3

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
189 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 6 - - - - - 1
190 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 - 3 6 - - - 2
191 6 4 4 6 4 6 2 - 1 1 4.14 - - 4
193 5 5 6 3 2 5 4 - 1 2 3 6.24 7.30 5.50
195 3 3 5 5 6 3 5 - - 3 3 6.24 7.30 5.50
196 4 6 2 2 5 1 6 1 3 3 4.09 - - 3

StN
JUDGES SLOW FOXTROT

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
189 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 4 - - - - - 1
190 2 2 4 3 3 2 1 1 4.07 - - - - 3
191 6 4 3 4 4 6 3 - - 2 5 - - 4
193 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 - - - 1 5 - 5
195 5 3 5 6 6 4 6 - - 1 2 4 - 6
196 3 5 1 2 2 1 4 2 4.06 - - - - 2



StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
189 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 4 - - - - - 1
190 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 - 2 7 - - - 3
191 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 - - 1 3 5 - 5
193 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 - - - 1 4 - 6
195 3 2 5 4 6 4 6 - 1 2 4 - - 4
196 4 5 1 1 2 1 4 3 4 - - - - 2

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
189 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
190 2 2 2 3 3 12 2 X
196 3 3 3 2 2 13 3 X
195 5 4 5.5 6 4 24.5 4 X
191 6 6 4 4 5 25 5 X
193 4 5 5.5 5 6 25.5 6 X

Mladež "B" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

RUMBA
ACEFGHJ

PASO D
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 197 Benedetta Maria Criscito
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

2 198 Sara Haistor
ŠPK H-8 - Bjelovar

F 2222222 2222222 2222222 2222222 2222222 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
197 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - 1
198 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 7 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
197 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - 1
198 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 7 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
197 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - 1
198 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 7 2

StN
JUDGES PASO

DOBLEA C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
197 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - 1
198 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 7 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
197 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - 1
198 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 7 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
197 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
198 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X

Mladež "B" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

VIENNE
ABEFGHJ

SLOW F
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 198 Sara Haistor
ŠPK H-8 - Bjelovar

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

St.mladež "D1" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 199 Ena Radomilja
PK SPLIT - Split

F 1111111 1

St.mladež "D2" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 201 Daria Matijaš
PK SPLIT - Split

F 1111111 1111111 1

St.mladež "D3" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 202 Eva Vnuk
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

St.mladež "D3" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 202 Eva Vnuk
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1



St.mladež "C" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 8

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

RUMBA
ACEFGHJ

PASO D
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 206 Mariahelena Presta
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 1121211 1431111 1513112 1533112 1543112 1

2 204 Luce Batošić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 5243443 4123433 4132531 5112323 5112521 2

3 201 Daria Matijaš
PK SPLIT - Split

F 3415122 3314222 3324423 3324531 3234633 3

4 199 Ena Radomilja
PK SPLIT - Split

F 2336655 2246354 2256355 2246454 2326454 4

5 203 Ani Vuletić
PK SPLIT - Split

F 7552334 6552545 6441744 4451645 4461245 5

6 205 Lucija Folnović
ŠPK TOP STEP - Sisak

F 4664776 5665777 5665276 6665286 6655386 6

7 207 Mia Maćešić
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 8777567 8877666 8877667 8877767 8877767 7

8 208 Sara Vršić
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 6888888 7788888 7788888 7788878 7788878 8

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
199 2 3 3 6 6 5 5 - 1 3 3 5 - - - 5
201 3 4 1 5 1 2 2 2 4 - - - - - - 2
203 7 5 5 2 3 3 4 - 1 3 4 - - - - 4
204 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 - 1 3 6 - - - - 3
205 4 6 6 4 7 7 6 - - - 2 2 5 - - 6
206 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 5 - - - - - - - 1
207 8 7 7 7 5 6 7 - - - - 1 2 6 - 7
208 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 - - - - - 1 1 7 8

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
199 2 2 4 6 3 5 4 - 2 3 5 - - - - 4
201 3 3 1 4 2 2 2 1 4 - - - - - - 2
203 6 5 5 2 5 4 5 - 1 1 2 6 - - - 5
204 4 1 2 3 4 3 3 1 2 5 - - - - - 3
205 5 6 6 5 7 7 7 - - - - 2 4 - - 6
206 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - - - 1
207 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 - - - - - 3 5 - 7
208 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 - - - - - - 2 7 8

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
199 2 2 5 6 3 5 5 - 2 3 3 6 - - - 5
201 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 - 2 5.13 - - - - - 3
203 6 4 4 1 7 4 4 1 1 1 5 - - - - 4
204 4 1 3 2 5 3 1 2 3 5.10 - - - - - 2
205 5 6 6 5 2 7 6 - 1 1 1 3 6 - - 6
206 1 5 1 3 1 1 2 4 - - - - - - - 1
207 8 8 7 7 6 6 7 - - - - - 2 5 - 7
208 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 - - - - - - 2 7 8

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
199 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 - 2 2 5 - - - - 4
201 3 3 2 4 5 3 1 1 2 5 - - - - - 3
203 4 4 5 1 6 4 5 1 1 1 4 - - - - 5
204 5 1 1 2 3 2 3 2 4.06 - - - - - - 2
205 6 6 6 5 2 8 6 - 1 1 1 2 6 - - 6
206 1 5 3 3 1 1 2 3 4.05 - - - - - - 1
207 8 8 7 7 7 6 7 - - - - - 1 5 - 7
208 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 - - - - - - 3 7 8

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8
199 2 3 2 6 4 5 4 - 2 3 5.15 6.20 7.26 7.26 7.26 4.50
201 3 2 3 4 6 3 3 - 1 5 - - - - - 3
203 4 4 6 1 2 4 5 1 2 2 5.15 6.20 7.26 7.26 7.26 4.50
204 5 1 1 2 5 2 1 3 5 - - - - - - 1
205 6 6 5 5 3 8 6 - - 1 1 3 6 - - 6
206 1 5 4 3 1 1 2 3 4 - - - - - - 2
207 8 8 7 7 7 6 7 - - - - - 1 5 - 7
208 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 - - - - - - 3 7 8

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
206 1 1 1 1 2  6 1 X
204 3 3 2 2 1 11 2 X
201 2 2 3 3 3 13 3 X
199 5 4 5 4 4.5 22.5 4 >
203 4 5 4 5 4.5 22.5 5 >
205 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 X
207 7 7 7 7 7 35 7 X
208 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 X

RULE 10
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 7 1 - 8 Place Quit
206                                                                                  
204                                                                                  
201                                                                                  
199                                  2(8)                                           >
203                                  2(8)                                           >
205                                                                                  
207                                                                                  
208                                                                                  

RULE 11
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 7 1 - 8 Place Quit
206                                                                                  
204                                                                                  
201                                                                                  
199                                 21(61)                                          4 X
203                                 20(63)                                          5 X
205                                                                                  
207                                                                                  
208                                                                                  

Judical majority : 18



St.mladež "C" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 5

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

VIENNE
ABEFGHJ

SLOW F
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 204 Luce Batošić
ŠPK BRILJANTIN - Makarska

F 2332512 3322511 1112311 1133413 1122411 1

2 203 Ani Vuletić
PK SPLIT - Split

F 1213221 2233223 3333434 3222122 2533122 2

3 205 Lucija Folnović
ŠPK TOP STEP - Sisak

F 3121344 1111142 2421243 2311334 3311344 3

4 207 Mia Maćešić
SPK VALCER - Varaždin

F 4445133 4454334 4254122 4455241 4254233 4

5 208 Sara Vršić
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 5554455 5545455 5545555 5544555 5445555 5

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
203 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 6 - - - 1
204 2 3 3 2 5 1 2 1 4 - - - 2
205 3 1 2 1 3 4 4 2 3 5 - - 3
207 4 4 4 5 1 3 3 1 1 3 6 - 4
208 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 - - - 2 7 5

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
203 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 - 4.08 - - - 3
204 3 3 2 2 5 1 1 2 4.06 - - - 2
205 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 5 - - - - 1
207 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 - - 2 6 - 4
208 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 - - - 2 7 5

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE WALTZ

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
203 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 - - 5 - - 4
204 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 5 - - - - 1
205 2 4 2 1 2 4 3 1 4.07 5 - - 2
207 4 2 5 4 1 2 2 1 4.07 4 - - 3
208 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 - - - 1 7 5

StN
JUDGES SLOW FOXTROT

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
203 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 6 - - - 1
204 1 1 3 3 4 1 3 3 3 6.12 - - 2
205 2 3 1 1 3 3 4 2 3 6.13 - - 3
207 4 4 5 5 2 4 1 1 2 2 5 - 4
208 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 - - - 2 7 5

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
203 2 5 3 3 1 2 2 1 4 - - - 2
204 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 4 - - - - 1
205 3 3 1 1 3 4 4 2 2 5 - - 3
207 4 2 5 4 2 3 3 - 2 4 - - 4
208 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 - - - 2 7 5

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
204 2 2 1 2 1  8 1 X
203 1 3 4 1 2 11 2 X
205 3 1 2 3 3 12 3 X
207 4 4 3 4 4 19 4 X
208 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 X

St.mladež "B" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

RUMBA
ACEFGHJ

PASO D
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 210 Ana Žižek
SPK HARMONY - Zagreb

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

St.mladež "B" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

VIENNE
ABEFGHJ

SLOW F
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 210 Ana Žižek
SPK HARMONY - Zagreb

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Odrasli "D3" LA - Solo Natjecatelja : 4

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 211 Akela Daniela Ortiz Julian
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 1221111 1221111 1221111 1

2 212 Branka Škobić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 2112222 2112222 2112222 2

3 213 Lara Podergajs Siussi
PK FLAMENCO - Celje

F 4434333 3334333 3333333 3

4 214 Viktorija Urlić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 3343444 4443444 4444444 4

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
211 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 - - - 1
212 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 7 - - 2
213 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 - - 4 - 3
214 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 - - 3 7 4

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
211 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 - - - 1
212 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 7 - - 2
213 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 - - 6 - 3
214 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 - - 1 7 4



StN
JUDGES JIVE

A C E F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
211 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 - - - 1
212 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 7 - - 2
213 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 - - 7 - 3
214 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 - - - 7 4

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
211 1 1 1  3 1 X
212 2 2 2  6 2 X
213 3 3 3  9 3 X
214 4 4 4 12 4 X

Odrasli "D3" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 213 Lara Podergajs Siussi
PK FLAMENCO - Celje

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Odrasli "C" ST - Solo Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

TANGO
ABEFGHJ

VIENNE
ABEFGHJ

SLOW F
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 215 Klara Barišić
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Ml.osnovci "D2" LA Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA C
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 26 Ivan Preksavec - Evelin Švetak
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 11111 11111 1

Ml.osnovci "D2" ST Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABDFGHJ

QUICKS
ABDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 27 Sergej Kapec - Lucija Božić
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 1121211 1121111 1

2 26 Ivan Preksavec - Evelin Švetak
PK RITAM ĐURĐEVAC - Đurđevac

F 2212122 2212222 2

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 26 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 7 2
 27 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 5 - 1

StN
JUDGES QUICKS...

A B D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 26 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 7 2
 27 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 - 1

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL QUI Sum Place Quit
 27 1 1  2 1 X
 26 2 2  4 2 X

Ml.osnovci "D3" LA Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMB
ADFGJ

CHA C
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 27 Sergej Kapec - Lucija Božić
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 21111 11111 21111 1

2 28 Maksimilijan Bertoncelj - Ailin Rbcova
PK JASMIN - Kočevje

F 12222 22222 12222 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 27 2 1 1 1 1 4 - 1
 28 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 27 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 28 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 27 2 1 1 1 1 4 - 1
 28 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
 27 1 1 1  3 1 X
 28 2 2 2  6 2 X



Ml.osnovci "D3" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 28 Maksimilijan Bertoncelj - Ailin Rbcova
PK JASMIN - Kočevje

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Osnovci "D2" LA Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 217 Adeodat Karuza - Marijeta Stojić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 1111111 1111111 1

Osnovci "D2" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABEFGHJ

QUICKS
ABEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 219 Iva Šimundić - Mateo Ivić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 1111111 1111111 1

Osnovci "D3" LA Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMBA
ACEFGHJ

CHA CH
ACEFGHJ

JIVE
ACEFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 219 Iva Šimundić - Mateo Ivić
PK LAMBADA - Split

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Osnovci "C" LA Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMB
ADFGJ

CHA C
ADFGJ

RUMB
ADFGJ

PASO 
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 29 Gordij Parshakov - Marta Biletski
SRKD Diamant - Ljubljana

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

Osnovci "C" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

VIENNE
ACDFGHJ

SLOW F
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 29 Gordij Parshakov - Marta Biletski
SRKD Diamant - Ljubljana

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Ml.mladež "D1" LA Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo CHA C
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 30 Tin Durlen - Nora Barišić Ivanović
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 11111 1

Ml.mladež "D1" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ABDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 30 Tin Durlen - Nora Barišić Ivanović
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 1111111 1

Ml.mladež "D3" LA Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMB
ADFGJ

CHA C
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 32 Christian Davide Martorelli - Chiara Biondi
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 11111 11111 11111 1

2 31 Benjamin Jože Benčina - Nuša Lipovac
PK JASMIN - Kočevje

F 22222 22222 22222 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 31 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2
 32 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 31 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2
 32 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 31 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2
 32 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
 32 1 1 1  3 1 X
 31 2 2 2  6 2 X



Ml.mladež "D3" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 31 Benjamin Jože Benčina - Nuša Lipovac
PK JASMIN - Kočevje

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Ml.mladež "C" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

VIENNE
ACDFGHJ

SLOW F
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 33 Nik Krašovec - Julija Verdonik
PK SAMBA - Maribor

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Mladež "C" LA Natjecatelja : 3

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMB
ADFGJ

CHA C
ADFGJ

RUMB
ADFGJ

PASO 
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 34 Francesco Panza - Benedetta Maria Criscito
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 11111 12111 11111 11111 23111 1

2 36 Lovro Kuzmanović - Dea Zbodulja
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 23223 23223 23223 22223 11223 2

3 35 Gal Lorber - Žana Tkalec
SRKD Diamant - Ljubljana

F 32332 31332 32332 33332 32332 3

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 34 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - 1
 35 3 2 3 3 2 - 2 5 3
 36 2 3 2 2 3 - 3 - 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 34 1 2 1 1 1 4 - - 1
 35 3 1 3 3 2 1 2 5 3
 36 2 3 2 2 3 - 3 - 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 34 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - 1
 35 3 2 3 3 2 - 2 5 3
 36 2 3 2 2 3 - 3 - 2

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 34 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - 1
 35 3 3 3 3 2 - 1 5 3
 36 2 2 2 2 3 - 4 - 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 34 2 3 1 1 1 3 - - 1
 35 3 2 3 3 2 - 2 5 3
 36 1 1 2 2 3 2 4 - 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 34 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 36 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X
 35 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 X

Mladež "C" ST Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

VIENNE
ACDFGHJ

SLOW F
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 36 Lovro Kuzmanović - Dea Zbodulja
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 2221111 2221222 1211122 2211111 2211112 1

2 35 Gal Lorber - Žana Tkalec
SRKD Diamant - Ljubljana

F 1112222 1112111 2122211 1122222 1122221 2

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 35 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 7 2
 36 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 - 1

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 35 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 - 1
 36 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 7 2

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE

WALTZA C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 35 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 7 2
 36 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 4 - 1

StN
JUDGES SLOW

FOXTROTA C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 35 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 7 2
 36 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1

StN
JUDGES QUICKS...

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 35 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 7 2
 36 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 4 - 1

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
 36 1 2 1 1 1  6 1 X
 35 2 1 2 2 2  9 2 X



Mladež "B" LA Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMB
ADFGJ

CHA C
ADFGJ

RUMB
ADFGJ

PASO 
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 37 Alessandro La Torre - Isabel D Auria
ASD Alma Dance - Scalea

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

2 39 Vito Želimorski - Eva Krajina
SPK RITAM KOPRIVNICA - Koprivnica

F 22222 22222 22222 22222 22222 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 37 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 39 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 37 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 39 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 37 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 39 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES PASO

DOBLEA D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 37 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 39 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 37 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 39 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 37 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 39 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X

Mladež "B" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

VIENNE
ACDFGHJ

SLOW F
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 39 Vito Želimorski - Eva Krajina
SPK RITAM KOPRIVNICA - Koprivnica

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Veterani 3 "B" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

VIENNE
ACDFGHJ

SLOW F
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 220 Toshiyuki Tamai - Yuriko Fukuda
JAPAN - 

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Odrasli "C" LA Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMB
ADFGJ

CHA C
ADFGJ

RUMB
ADFGJ

PASO 
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 41 Jurica Jurić - Bruna Petreković
PK SPIN - Zagreb

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

Odrasli "C" ST Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

VIENNE
ACDFGHJ

SLOW F
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 41 Jurica Jurić - Bruna Petreković
PK SPIN - Zagreb

F 2211121 2211121 2211121 1111111 2111121 1

2 42 Petar Segedi - Helena Vukina
SPK HARMONY - Zagreb

F 1122212 1122212 1122212 2222222 1222212 2

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 41 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 - 1
 42 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 7 2

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 41 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 - 1
 42 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 7 2

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE

WALTZA C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 41 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 - 1
 42 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 7 2

StN
JUDGES SLOW

FOXTROTA C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - 1
 42 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 7 2

StN
JUDGES QUICKS...

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 41 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 - 1
 42 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 7 2

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
 41 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 42 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X



Odrasli "A" ST Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

VIENNE
ACDFGHJ

SLOW F
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 43 Alessandro Battaglia - Antonia-Ursula Gagić
SPK HARMONY - Zagreb

F 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1111111 1

Veterani 2 "C" LA Natjecatelja : 1

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMB
ADFGJ

CHA C
ADFGJ

RUMB
ADFGJ

PASO 
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 44 Igor Kapec - Aida Kapec
SPK ZAGREB - Zagreb

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

Veterani 3 "D3" LA Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo SAMB
ADFGJ

CHA C
ADFGJ

JIVE
ADFGJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 45 Boris Krenčić - Jelena Krenčić
SPK HARMONY - Zagreb

F 11111 11112 11112 1

2 46 Zoran Ivček - Štefica Ivček
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 22222 22221 22221 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 45 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 46 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 45 1 1 1 1 2 4 - 1
 46 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A D F G J
Pl.

1 1-2
 45 1 1 1 1 2 4 - 1
 46 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA JIV Sum Place Quit
 45 1 1 1  3 1 X
 46 2 2 2  6 2 X

Veterani 3 "D3" ST Natjecatelja : 2

Mje... StBr Natjecatelj Kolo WALTZ
ACDFGHJ

TANGO
ACDFGHJ

QUICKS
ACDFGHJ

Zbroj Mje...

1 46 Zoran Ivček - Štefica Ivček
PK ACADEMIA - Zagreb

F 1122111 2122222 1112211 1

2 45 Boris Krenčić - Jelena Krenčić
SPK HARMONY - Zagreb

F 2211222 1211111 2221122 2

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 45 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 7 2
 46 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 5 - 1

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 45 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 - 1
 46 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 7 2

StN
JUDGES QUICKS...

A C D F G H J
Pl.

1 1-2
 45 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 7 2
 46 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 5 - 1

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN QUI Sum Place Quit
 46 1 2 1  4 1 X
 45 2 1 2  5 2 X


